
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12015 11746 11508 11242 11018 10799 10618 10512 10455 10422 10425 10446 10552 10735 10545 10623 11150 12276 12977 13368 13739 14091 14352 14462 307,017
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 675 675 675 675 675 675 675 675 675 675 675 640 640 640 640 640 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,337
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU3 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 5,808
PKLGU4 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 6,528
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 680 670 670 670 650 650 650 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,585
TBINU2 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 680 670 670 670 650 650 650 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,585
TBINU3 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 680 670 670 670 650 650 650 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,585
JMAHU1 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 690 670 670 670 650 650 650 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,499
JMAHU2 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 690 670 670 670 650 650 650 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,499
PGPSU1(MFO) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PGPSU2(MFO) 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1,920
PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 193 188 173 158 158 175 187 186 191 191 201 195 195 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,027
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 95 86 86 102 138 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,715
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 113 112 112 112 112 2,564
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 113 112 111 112 112 2,562
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 113 112 112 112 112 2,564
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 113 112 112 112 112 2,564
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 200 153 130 130 130 130 147 137 185 184 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,867
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 200 150 130 130 130 130 146 137 185 184 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,865
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 134 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,338
SGRIGT11 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 135 123 129 129 3,300
SGRIGT23 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 161 160 123 129 129 3,352
SKSPBK1 271 261 256 218 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 215 215 229 221 221 249 288 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,291
TJGSBK1A 327 314 308 251 240 212 181 182 214 238 236 247 247 268 255 256 297 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,577
TJGSBK2A(dF) 313 300 294 238 226 198 167 168 200 224 223 233 233 254 241 241 283 335 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,391
TJGSBK2B(dF) 313 299 294 237 226 197 167 168 200 224 223 233 233 254 241 241 282 334 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,388
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
PLPSGT11 216 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,564
KLPPGT13 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,504
KLPPGT15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,395
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,233
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,233
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 160 132 123 125 129 1,748
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 160 132 123 129 129 1,711
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 142 1,988
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 160 132 123 129 129 1,667
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 132 123 129 129 1,618
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 1,632
PKLGU5 400 400 400 400 320 310 310 310 230 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,740
TEWAGT10(dF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33 215
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 70 60 0 0 0 93 100 85 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,189
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,035
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 70 60 60 60 60 92 100 85 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,277
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 870
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 1,290
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 840
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,153
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 845
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 45 55 105 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 19 23 7 11 15 34 17 34 27 19 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 11 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1059 1109 1131 1397 1541 1750 1931 1937 1914 1717 1714 1693 1687 1504 1594 1616 1089 1043 993 919 1000 959 900 907 29,155

TOTAL GEN 11945 11676 11438 11172 10948 10729 10548 10442 10385 10352 10355 10376 10482 10665 10475 10553 11080 12206 12907 13298 13669 14021 14282 14392 305,337

14-Oct-11
Friday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14333 14036 13930 13940 14109 14472 14658 14679 14701 14676 14311 13811 13372 13167 13451 14158 14164 14075 13938 13716 13373 13272 12951 12664 307,017
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,337
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU3 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 5,808
PKLGU4 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 6,528
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 16,585
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 16,585
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 16,585
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 16,499
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 16,499
PGPSU1(MFO) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PGPSU2(MFO) 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 1,920
PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,027
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,715
PAKABK2A 111 111 111 111 111 111 112 112 112 112 111 111 111 108 111 111 111 111 112 112 112 111 107 103 2,564
PAKABK2B 111 110 110 111 110 111 112 112 112 112 111 111 111 108 111 111 111 111 112 112 112 111 107 103 2,562
PAKABK3A 111 111 111 111 111 111 112 112 112 112 111 111 111 108 111 111 111 111 112 112 112 111 107 103 2,564
PAKABK3B 111 111 111 111 111 111 112 112 112 112 111 111 111 108 111 111 111 111 112 112 112 111 107 103 2,564
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,867
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,865
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 209 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 169 4,338
SGRIGT11 108 94 94 94 94 119 137 141 144 140 115 111 111 88 111 111 111 111 137 137 133 122 160 160 3,300
SGRIGT23 108 94 94 94 94 119 137 141 144 143 119 112 111 88 113 111 111 111 137 140 160 160 160 160 3,352
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 349 318 7,291
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,577
TJGSBK2A(dF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,391
TJGSBK2B(dF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,388
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,564
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,504
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,395
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 209 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 169 3,233
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 209 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 169 3,233
SGRIGT12 106 94 94 94 94 118 136 137 144 139 115 111 111 88 111 111 111 111 137 137 131 122 88 88 1,748
SGRIGT13 108 94 94 94 94 119 137 141 144 139 115 111 111 88 111 111 111 111 137 137 133 122 88 0 1,711
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 1,988
SGRIGT21 108 94 94 94 94 119 137 141 144 139 115 111 111 88 111 111 111 111 137 137 133 122 0 0 1,667
SGRIGT22 108 94 94 94 94 119 137 141 144 139 115 111 111 88 111 111 111 111 137 137 133 122 0 0 1,618
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,632
PKLGU5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,740
TEWAGT10(dF) 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
SRDGGT3 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 72 73 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,189
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,035
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,277
TMGR 1 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 60 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 870
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 60 30 60 80 80 80 80 80 60 30 30 30 1,290
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 840
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 115 0 100 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 118 123 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,153
PGAU 4 150 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 117 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 845
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 145 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 111 0 0 0 150 150 150 145 15 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 20 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 25 10 10 10 70 70 70 15 25 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 84 95 55 70 111 111 111 111 111 111 55 25 20 40 90 80 90 60 55 25 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 12 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 14 8 14 10 14 14 13 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1036 1183 1139 1279 1260 1017 951 930 908 933 923 1089 1118 1323 1119 1042 1036 975 951 1023 956 1057 944 1014 29,155

TOTAL GEN 14263 13966 13860 13870 14039 14402 14588 14609 14631 14606 14241 13741 13302 13097 13381 14088 14094 14005 13868 13646 13303 13202 12881 12594 305,337




